Tarlan Gulushov, 23

Position 0S Date Birthday

Employment Status Looking for a job Citizenship

Email gulusovtarlan@gmail.com Phone

Residence Baku, Azerbaijan Closest Airport
Int'l)

Download CV (PDF)

EXPERIENCE

OS - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name  YRB Nautica

Agency YRB Shipping
23.06.2023 - 04.12.2023 (5 months)

Vessel flag  Palau

11-12-2000
Azerbaijan
+994709287000

Heydar Aliyev International Airport (Bina

Vessel owner YRB Denizcilik ve Ticaret Ltd

Build Year 2000 DWT 46 541

ME Power, 7 487 ME Type Sulzer

kW

# Document Country

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan
# Type of the document Qualification Country

DOCUMENTS

Document Number

C04031858

023031

Number

Issue Date

30.01.2023

16.03.2023

Issue Date

Expiry Date

29.01.2033

16.03.2028

Expiry Date


mailto:gulusovtarlan@gmail.com
mailto:gulusovtarlan@gmail.com
mailto:gulusovtarlan@gmail.com
tel:+994709287000
tel:+994709287000
tel:+994709287000
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=198133

1 Certificate of Competency ~ OS Azerbaijan

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations

2 ISM Code Familiarisation

3 Training for seafarers with designated security duties
4 Ship Security-related familiarization security-awareness training
5 Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats

Safety familiarization training, personal survival techniques, fire prevention and fire
fighting, elementary first aid, personal safety and social responsibilities

7 Dangerous, hazardous and harmful cargoes

EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree University

RP12611

Certificate Number

SA-0117-23

SP-0403-23

SH-0284-23

S1-0446-23

SL-0568-23

SO-0763-23

SK-0333-23

No education information added

07.03.2023

No expiry date

Issue Date

17.02.2023

14.02.2023

09.02.2023

15.02.2023

16.02.2023

21.02.2023

05.06.2023

Expiry
Date

2028-02-
17

2028-02-
14

09.02.2028

15.02.2028

16.02.2028

21.02.2028

05.06.2028

Graduation Date



PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color Eye Color

195 80 45 48 Black Brown



